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Beginners Print Competition

Title

Blue Morphos butterfly
Castlerigg Stone Circle
Heavy metal

High tackle

The railyard

Competing with Giants
Holocaust Memorial

Lowry Centre and bridge

Sea eagle Norway

Barred

No fuel today

Who woke me up?

Who you looking at!

Tulips

Common Blue Damselfly
Pepper spray

Waiting for the perfect wave
Arley Hall fuchsia

Birds on sticks

Grey Crowned Cranes

Ice crystals - Lead Mines Clough
Mont St Michel

The Millennium Bridge Salford Quays

16th October 2014

Judge's Score Trophy Score

20 10
19
19
19 8
18 6
18 6
18
17
17 5
17 5
17
17 5
17
16
16 4
16
16
15
15
15
15
15 3
14



